Product Specifications
Sciemetric EDGE 421
125 kS/s 24-bit Analog In, 16-bit Analog Out Module
The Sciemetric EDGE 421 is an ultra-compact data acquisition and control instrument that
can work with virtually any type of sensor. Its advanced design simplifies the number of
building blocks required for a large variety of applications. The all-in-one system contains
its own processor as well as analog and digital functions in an ultra-compact form factor.
Simplify data acquisition with this universal sensor I/O module

No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior written permission of Sciemetric Instruments Inc. While every precaution has been taken in the preparation of this document, Sciemetric Instruments ULC.
assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. Neither is any liability assumed for damages resulting from the use of the information contained herein. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Products
Accessories
Cables
Connectors
Item Part number
M12 5-pin A-code to Pigtail – 2 m 10400-AC0B-0002
M12 5-pin A-code to Pigtail – 5 m 10400-AC0B-0005
M12 5-pin A-code to Pigtail – 10 m 10400-AC0B-0010
Item Part number
Male A-code 5-pin – M12 field wire-able 10400-AX0A-MA05
Item Part number
Sciemetric EDGE 421 module 10400-0421-0M12
Mounting
Refer to System 400 carrier datasheet(s) for mounting options